STH PACIFIC PAIRS WINNERS

YEAR WINNER CLUB
1959-60 | A. Smith — A. Sotoris City
1960-61 | W. Bott — C. Wrench Austinmer
1961-62 | R. Stone —V. Hayes St George
1962-63 | G. Bianchetto — A. Sotoris City
1963-64 | G. Bianchetto — A. Sotoris City
1964-65 | M. Wilmott — L. Moane Windang
1965-66 | T. Crtiienden — A. Smith City
196667 | N. Bryant—J. Flynn Kiama
1967-68 | W. Lander — G. Noble City
1968-69 | D. Dawson — F. Leighton Corrimal
1969-70 | W. Broadhead — G. Bianchetto | Grandviews / Dapto Huntley
1970-71 | W. Delrose — A. Greggor Bexley
1972 N. Whyburn — A. Wellham Wangi
1973 J. Willis = R. Richards Moss Vale
1974 R. Falconer — L. Blakemore Wollongong
1975 A. Horsfall — A. McQuire Illawarra Leagues
1976 A. Horsfall — A. McQuire Illawarra Leagues
1977 R. Buckland — R. Stewart Wollongong
1978 T. Brown — F. Johnston Woonona
1979 R. Jack — T. Baldwin Warilla
1980 R. Dennis — J. Amos Francis Drake / W.S. Leagues
1981 A. Townbridge — B. Neilson Corrimal
1982 A. Townbridge — B. Neilson Corrimal
1983 T. Evans — C. Edgar Taren Point
1984 P. Caldwell - O. Mead Canberra
1985 P. Woods — P. Bushby Composite
1986 J. Wilmott — D. Howe Composite
1987 K. Press — R. Bradley Composite
1988 H. Honeysett — N. Webb Fairy Meadow
1989 C. Danswan —J. McDonald Merrylands
1990 N. Day —S. Laguzza Composite
1991 R. Dunn — P. Bushby Towradgi Park
1992 E. Erskine — J. Fincato Roselands
1993 R. Highham — D. Tasker Francis Drake
1994 B. Duprez — T. Somerville Composite
1995 W. Crane — T. Walsh Dapto Citizens
1996 L. Jones—T. Jones Kiama
1997 N. Tait—Kerr — A. Baker Composite
1998 R. Dudgeon —T. Somerville Warilla
1999 |. Stone —T. Ellem Warilla




2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

R. Herrick — E. Smith
S. Green —T. Ellem

S. Humphries — G. Dumbelton

D. Ellem — A. Sherrif

M. Walter — S. Garvey
B. Pieper — F. Thompson
J. Green — M. Sargeant
M. Sargeant —J. Green
J. Green — M. Sargeant
J. Hills = T. Somerville

J. Green — M. Sargeant
H. Palmer —S. Bateman
B. Glasson — S. Glasson
R. Smith —S. Garvey

A. Teys — Matt Mcintyre
B. Pieper — J. Webster
S. Glasson — B. Glasson
B. Pieper —S. Bateup

A. Teys —R. Pearse

T. Hull = S. Pascoe

M. Thorne — S. Garvey
No event due to Covid
G. Wedlock — C. Wedlock
M. Hobill = P. Thelan

J. Mitchell —J. Henry

Warilla
Oak Flats
Fairy Meadow
Composite
Oak Flats
Dapto
Composite
Composite
Composite
Dapto Citizens
Composite
Composite
Composite
WPWC
Warilla
Composite
Mt. Lewis
Composite
Composite
WPWC
WPWC

Composite
Figtree Sports
Warilla




